
 

 
 

 

 

 

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER  Ref No.: 1(486)2022 
  

 

Sealed Tender are invited for following works at AMPRI, Bhopal. Contractors  registered with State 

PWD, MES, CPWD, Railways and Govt. organization/ Semi Govt./ Autonomous organization/ CSIR 

and other reputed civil contractors for carrying out Civil works who have completed similar nature of 

work satisfactorily. The contractors are required to produce copy of PAN, GST No., Firm Certificate 

along with Tender.  

 

Name of Work Estimated  

Cost 

(GST 

included) 

EMD Tender 

fees 

Work 

comple

tion 

period 

Date of issue of 

quotation from 

AMPRI Website 

in enclosed 

format 

Last date 

of receipt 

of 

quotation 

Date of  
Opening 

Renovation work in 
Water Resources 
Management & 
Rual Technology 
Group under CSIR 
Intgrated Skill 
Project NWP-100  

at AMPRI,Bhopal. 

Rs.294705/ 6000/- 500/- 30 days 03.03.2022 

 to  
07.03.2022  

at 5.30 PM 

08.03.2022 
 at 

 3.00 PM   

08.03.2022 

at 

 3.30 PM 

 

 

Tender document will be downloaded in enclosed format between 03.03.2022 to 07.03.2022 up to 

5.30 PM on all working days from period shown as above from  the website www.ampri.res.in . 
 

Tender with rate valid for 90 day from the of opening will be received in sealed envelope by Head 

ESD AMPRI, Bhopal up to 08.03.2022 at 3.00 PM and opened on 08.03.2022 at 3.30  PM with name 

of work  as shown above in presence of representatives if any. In case of poor response opening date 

may be extended. 

The Director AMPRI, Bhopal reserves the right to reject any or all the tender or to accept them in part 

without assigning any reasons. 

 

 

        Head  

Engineering Services Division 
 
 

Quotation 
 

     

 
ADVANCED MATERIALS & PROCESSES RESEARCH INSTITUTE, BHOPAL 

FORMERLY : REGIONAL RESEARCH LABORATORY 

(COUNCIL OF SCIENTIFIC & INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH) 

Hoshangabad Road, Near Habibganj Naka, Bhopal – 462 026 (M.P.) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.rrlbpl.org/


         Date : …..……… 
To, 
 The Director 
 AMPRI,  
            Bhopal 
 
Name of work : - Renovation work in Water Resources Management & Rual Technology 
Group  
                            under CSIR Intgrated Skill Project NWP-100  at AMPRI,Bhopal. 
 

S.
N 

Description of work Unit Quantit
y 

Rate Amount in Rs. 

1 

Providing and fixing L-Shape work bench 
GI sheet with  Powder coated  Thickness 
of sheel: 1 mm Material ; Galvanized Iron 
(GI) Overall dimensions L=5497 mm, 
W=750mm, H-900mm consists of Base 
cabinet : = 450mm with 1 drawer 1 shutter 
(1 No), Base cabinet : = 600mm with 1 
drawer 2 shutter (3Nos.) , Base cabinet L-
600mm with 2 shutter (3 Nos.), Corner 
base cabinet L=900 mm with 1 shutter (1 
No.) , Granite top L= 5497mm W= 750mm 
(1 No.) , P.P Sink. with three way water tap 
(1 No.) Double decker rack 1700mm x 
610mm x 150mm (2 Nos.) Double decker 
rack 1030mmx610mm x 150mm (1 No.) 

Nos. 1 

  

    Total Rs.  

 
 
 
 

   Seal & Signature of Contractor 
       Address :  

 

 

 

fnukad 2-3-2022 

 

 

fo"k;%&  NIQ dks ,Eizh osclkbV ij viyksM djus gsrqA 

 
Ref No.: (1(486)2022 Work. 


